
QUADRO DE ÁREAS

ITEM

PAVIMENTAÇÃO EM PARALELEPÍPEDO

ÁREA

PERIMETRO

1.966,86m2

605,33 m2
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MEIO FIO

0
,2

0
0

,1
0

QUADRO DE ÁREAS

ITEM

PAVIMENTAÇÃO EM PARALELEPÍPEDO

ÁREA

PERIMETRO

4.831,98

805,33 m2

Detalhe 1
Escala: 1/100

MEIO FIO

MEIO FIO

PAVIMENTAÇÃO EM PARALELEPÍPEDO

SARJETA, LARG.: 20 cm

Disposição Pavimentação
Escala: 1/25

PAVIMENTAÇÃO EM PARALELEPÍPEDO
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Detalhe em Planta

A

A

Corte Esquemático A-A'
Escala: 1/50

MEIO FIO

SARJETA RUA

Incl.: 3%

EIXO DA RUA

VARIAVEL

MEIO FIO
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